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AAMA810726
AAOA770419
AEEC740618
AIML721003
BAGL681002
BEML600317
CAFD720611
CAFS740128
CIGV741113
COFC800107
CORJ800318
DIIC841029
DOCN840323
FEME851023
FOGI790220
FOMA741031
GAAA680826
GACA650313
GALG711016
GAPD720629
GAPL770918
GARF710112
GAVV830909
GUGM830726
HIBL721011
HIMM710724
HURH730225
JIGM661217
JIME690623
JUGL681214
LESK860202
LOAE850702
LULR710830
MACB820216
MAGC750329
MARW711228
MEGA660514
MIFA790921
MORE850711
NUAM680209
OIBE700302
PAMV740729
QULJ650420
RABE831025
REMR830625
RICS790912
ROBM730418
ROCJ800331
ROFJ710501
ROMA761018
ROSK800627
SADL760205
SAZM711002
TAMJ680224
UECM680106
VAAJ730220
VEPF640530

272
G1A
27A
B30
RH2
J34
D46
12A
FB7
N24
CI2
EE5
5G1
MF8
I21
2Y0
P92
GG1
E28
3G0
CH7
F46
NE4
N71
JJA
T64
UP8
EV3
DR9
3I2
SH0
2I7
GN2
PT9
H20
VA6
5V6
CF9
VB5
6Q4
DV7
L26
Q27
DL9
F71
CK7
9LA
LH7
LL3
LAA
CA1
UA5
RX2
7B3
2Y8
DM6
543

Alejandro Alvarez Mendiola
Armida Altamirano Osuna
Maria Cristina Armenta Estrella
Liz Jael Aristigue Mendez
Leonardo Barreras Garcia
Maria De Lourdes Becerra Martinez
Ma. Dolores Cano Flores
Salvador Cano Flores
Veronica Cisneros Gonzalez
Carlos Enrique Choy Figueroa
Jaime Constantino Romero
Celia Diaz Ibarias
Natali Dominguez Corona
Eva Janeth Felices Mendoza
Ignacio Flores Gonzalez
Araceli Flores Melendrez
Aracely Gallegos Alvarez
Ana Gabriela Galarza Cervantes
Graciela Garcia Lopez
Domitilo Garcia Perez
Luis Aaron Garibay Perez
Francisco Javier Garcia Reynoso
Viridiana Garcia Vazquez
Michele Guzman Gomez
Leticia Judith Higuera Bernal
Manuel Enrique Higuera Montoya
Humberto Huerta Ray
Martha Jimenez Garcia
Esperanza Jimenez Magallon
Luz Esther Juarez Garcia
Karina Lepe Samaniego
Ezequiel Gamaliel Lopez Aguirre
Rosa Maria Luna Lopez
Brissa Guadalupe Martinez Carreño
Cita Martinez Garcia
Wendy Maribel Martinez Ramirez
Alicia Mendoza Gonzalez
Adrian Miranda Flores
Elisandro Morales Ramos
Miriam Gabriela Nuñez Ayala
Estelia Ortiz Burgueño
Jose Victor Pacheco Mondragon
Jael Quezada Lizarraga
Eduardo Raul Razura Barbosa
Rocio Reyes Martinez
Silvia Yazmin Rios Cañedo
Maria Magdalena Rodriguez Bañuelos
Jorge Arturo Rosas Cureño
Juan Robledo Franco
Angela Berenice Robles Mayorquin
Karla Georgina Romero Sierra
Lilia Maria Sanchez Duarte
Minerva Guillermina Sanchez Zaizar
Juan Tapia Molina
Manuel Guadalupe Urrea Campaña
Joel Valderrama Aguilar
Fernando Jesus Velazquez Plascencia
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VEZA760809 F94 Agapito Velazquez Zavala58


